Annexure 5

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Bob Tech Solutions Private Limited
____________Dateof commencement of liguidation: 02022021 LlstofStakeholdersason: 141201
‘ List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in X)
SI. No. Details of Clai Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
Department Government Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim | Amount covered| Whether lienor | % sharein total | contingent mutual dues, claim claim under
receipt admitted by lien or attachment amount of claim that may be set- rejected verification
attachment removed? claims admitted off
pending disposal (Yes/No)
1 Income Tax Central 21.03.2021 33,59,900 33,59,900| Unsecured - NA 5.87% - - - -
Government
Total 33,59,900 33,59,900 - 5.87% - - - -




